Total Distance

Turn

For

0 Depart Bross Cir, Belleville, WI 53508 on Bross Circle (East) 0.1
0.1 Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-69 [River St] 0.1
0.2 Turn RIGHT (West) onto SR-69 [SR-92] 0.3
0.5 Turn LEFT (South) onto CR-CC [S Harrison St] 2.3
2.8 Turn RIGHT (West) onto CR-CC [CR-W] 0.1
2.9 Turn LEFT (South) onto CR-CC 1
3.9 Turn RIGHT (West) onto Tunnel Rd 1.6
5.5 Bear RIGHT (West) onto Argue Rd 0.9
6.4 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto Airport Rd 1.5
7.9 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Valley View Rd 0.2
8.1 Road name changes to Village View Circle 0
8.1 Road name changes to Elmer Rd 0.7
8.8 Turn LEFT (West) onto 6th Ave 0.1
8.9 Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-39 [6th Ave] 0.2
9.1 Turn RIGHT (North) onto SR-39 [2nd St] 0
9.1 Keep STRAIGHT onto CR-O [2nd St] 1.2
10.3 Keep STRAIGHT onto CR-O [Pioneer Rd] 0.7
11 Keep STRAIGHT onto CR-O 1.9
12.9 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Primrose Center Rd 1
13.9 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Nessa Rd 1.5
15.4 Turn right (East) to Ridge Dr 2
17.4 Bear RIGHT (South-East) onto SR-92 0.6

18 Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-69 [SR-92] 1.3
19.3 Turn RIGHT (South) onto Quarry Rd 0.2
19.5 Road name changes to Christen Rd 1
20.5 Bear LEFT (East) onto Fahey Rd 1.8
22.3 Turn LEFT (North) onto CR-CC 0.8
23.1 At CR-CC, Belleville, W1 53508, stay on CR-CC (North-East) 0.2
233 Bear LEFT (North) onto CR-CC [S Harrison St] 0.2
23.5 Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-69 [SR-92] 0.2
23.7 Turn LEFT (North) onto SR-69 [River St] 0.2
23.9 Turn LEFT (West) onto Bross Circle 0

23.9

Arrive Bross Cir, Belleville, Wl 53508
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